4/3/2007

gid LastName

403 BRAER

408 FOWLER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$113.97

$113.97

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00
($300.98) ($7.00)

($300.98) ($7.00)

#Paids/'Void

41

41

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$421.95 $414.95

$421.95 $414.95

$0.00

$0.00

92

92



